
 
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 200/12 399/19 G
2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 199/10 399/22 S
3 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 199/13 399/20 B
4 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 199/07 398/14
5 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07 199/11 397/18
6 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07 199/07 397/14
7 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 197/13 197/02 394/15
8 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04 197/04 393/08
9 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08 194/01 391/09
10 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/08 196/05 390/13
11 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 198/07 189/11 387/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 198/14 200/10 398/24 G
2 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 198/10 397/20 S
3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/11 194/06 392/17 B
4 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Klinge Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/00 196/06 384/06
5 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 188/03 195/03 383/06
6 147775 Sofie Cecilie Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 186/00 194/03 380/03
7 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/13 189/08 379/21

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 198/04 396/13 G
2 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/08 193/05 389/13 S
3 149979 Storm Valentin Erik Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 194/02 192/02 386/04 B
4 149165 Milas Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 192/04 193/02 385/06
5 140489 Daniel Blanner Weinreich Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05 187/03 380/08
6 140455 Mathilde Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 171/00 181/01 352/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/09 199/05 396/14 G
2 152904 Maria Winther Ulsted Skytteforening 196/09 197/07 393/16 S
3 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/12 194/04 390/16 B
4 152764 August Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/02 194/07 385/09
5 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns skytteforening 192/05 190/02 382/07
6 152316 Zen Lundholm Vo Sæby og omegns skytteforening 177/00 179/00 356/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/13 199/09 395/22 G
2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/08 197/06 394/14 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 197/06 395/13 G
2 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/06 194/05 389/11 S
3 137040 Melissa Andrea Engelbert Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 192/02 195/03 387/05 B
4 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04 192/04 383/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/04 192/05 384/09 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/02 185/01 369/03 G

Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 180/01 181/00 361/01 G
2 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 181/00 175/00 356/00 S
3 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 161/00 162/01 323/01 B
4 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 147/00 157/00 304/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11 199/06 398/17 G
2 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10 199/12 397/22 S
3 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/12 199/06 397/18 B
4 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 199/06 397/15
5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10 198/09 396/19
6 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 195/09 195/04 390/13
7 134834 Laura Cecilie Kvistgaard Toft Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/03 198/07 386/10
8 146969 Dennis Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/01 194/01 382/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 195/01 195/05 390/06 G
2 138485 Patrick Dahlén Kjøgx Sæby og omegns skytteforening 192/06 194/01 386/07 S
3 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/04 189/03 386/07 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 198/08 394/15 G
2 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 194/02 196/07 390/09 S
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 190/04 195/04 385/08 B
4 135436 Martin Buus Nørresundby Skytteforening 192/07 187/02 379/09
5 144311 Jan Winther Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 185/00 179/01 364/01
6 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 171/00 180/00 351/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/04 194/06 387/10 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 198/07 200/11 398/18 G
2 150131 Martin Sønderskov Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 195/03 190/03 385/06 S
3 145983 Tina Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 194/05 173/00 367/05 B

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 P
2 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 P
3 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 P
4 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 P
5 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07
6 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07
7 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 198/07
8 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 197/13
9 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08
10 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04
11 138422 Karla Schultz Jensen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 195/07
12 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/08
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 P
2 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 198/14 P
3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/11 P
4 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/13
5 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 188/03
6 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Klinge Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/00
7 147775 Sofie Cecilie Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 P
2 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/08 P
3 149979 Storm Valentin Erik Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 194/02
4 140489 Daniel Blanner Weinreich Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05
5 149165 Milas Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 192/04
6 140455 Mathilde Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/09 P
2 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/12 P
3 152904 Maria Winther Ulsted Skytteforening 196/09
4 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns skytteforening 192/05
5 152764 August Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/02
6 152316 Zen Lundholm Vo Sæby og omegns skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/08 P
2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/13

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 P
2 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/06 P
3 137040 Melissa Andrea Engelbert Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 192/02
4 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/04 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/02 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 181/00 P
2 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 180/01
3 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 161/00
4 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 147/00
5 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 146/00
6 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 90/00
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11 P
2 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/12 P
3 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10
4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10
5 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09
6 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 195/09
7 134834 Laura Cecilie Kvistgaard Toft Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/03
8 146969 Dennis Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/04 P
2 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 195/01
3 138485 Patrick Dahlén Kjøgx Sæby og omegns skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 P
2 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 194/02
3 135436 Martin Buus Nørresundby Skytteforening 192/07
4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 190/04
5 144311 Jan Winther Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 185/00
6 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/04 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/06 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 198/07 P
2 150131 Martin Sønderskov Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 195/03
3 145983 Tina Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07 199/10 399/17 G
2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 199/10 398/17 S
3 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 199/02 398/12 B
4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 198/03 398/08
5 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03 200/12 397/15
6 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 199/07 397/16
7 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 197/05 396/10
8 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/03 199/15 394/18
9 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 194/07 199/05 393/12
10 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 189/09 199/04 388/13
11 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 192/02 196/07 388/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 198/08 397/13 G
2 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/07 198/07 395/14 S
3 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03 198/02 395/05 B
4 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152904 Maria Winther Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 196/03 394/10 G
2 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03 195/08 391/11 S
3 152764 August Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/01 193/03 385/04 B
4 149165 Milas Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 193/03 189/02 382/05
5 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 188/01 191/03 379/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 200/08 399/13 G
2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05 199/08 391/13 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/02 197/06 393/08 G
2 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/04 196/03 391/07 S
3 137040 Melissa Andrea Engelbert Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 195/02 193/00 388/02 B
4 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/01 190/03 381/04
5 152851 Anton Christensen Ulsted Skytteforening 171/00 176/01 347/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/04 196/03 387/07 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 166/01 184/02 350/03 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22 G
2 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18 S
3 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 200/05 399/13 B
4 125467 Kian Nedrud Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05 199/04 398/09
5 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13 197/03 397/16
6 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/02 199/03 396/05
7 102415 Jens Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05 197/02 394/07
8 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 194/06 197/04 391/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05 200/07 397/12 G
2 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 197/06 393/13 S
3 152765 Maja Hagbard Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04 192/06 390/10 B
4 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 184/02 189/03 373/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/00 190/03 384/03 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 199/07 200/07 399/14 G
2 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/03 199/03 394/06 S
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07 P
2 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 P
3 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 P
4 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 P
5 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05
6 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09
7 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03
8 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/03
9 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 194/07
10 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 192/02
11 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 189/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 P
2 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/07 P
3 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06
4 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 152904 Maria Winther Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 P
2 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03 P
3 149165 Milas Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 193/03
4 152764 August Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/01
5 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 188/01
6 139685 Nancina Erika Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 187/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 P
2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/02 P
2 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/04 P
3 137040 Melissa Andrea Engelbert Henningsen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 195/02
4 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/01
5 152851 Anton Christensen Ulsted Skytteforening 171/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/04 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 177/01 P
2 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 166/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13 P
2 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 P
2 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 P
4 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08
5 125467 Kian Nedrud Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05
6 102415 Jens Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05
7 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/02
8 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 194/06
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 152765 Maja Hagbard Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04 P
2 144438 Mai-Britt Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05
3 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07
4 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04
5 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 184/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/00 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 199/07 P
2 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/03

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 265/89 259/90 524/179 G
2 151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 236/79 236/87 472/166 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 273/96 273/95 546/191 G
2 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 264/90 258/83 522/173 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 152913 Jens Erik Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 243/88 220/70 463/158 G
2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 227/80 208/59 435/139 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 279/96 275/90 554/186 G
2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 266/88 265/91 531/179 S
3 120616 Lisbeth  P. Danielsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 242/77 218/72 460/149 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 265/85 261/88 526/173 G
2 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 264/88 259/79 523/167 S
3 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 251/77 226/75 477/152 B
4 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 224/73 220/65 444/138

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 95235 Frank Bertelsen Vodskov Skytteforening 247/82 224/79 471/161 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 248/78 243/82 491/160 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 265/89 P
2 151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 236/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 160/45 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 273/96 P
2 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 264/90
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 251/84 P
2 152913 Jens Erik Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 243/88
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 227/80
4 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 220/73
5 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 205/65

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 279/96 P
2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 266/88
3 120616 Lisbeth  P. Danielsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 242/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 265/85 P
2 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 264/88
3 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 251/77
4 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 224/73

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 95235 Frank Bertelsen Vodskov Skytteforening 247/82 P
2 15402 Per Schultz Vester Hassing Skytteforening 202/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 248/78 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 138422 Karla Schultz Jensen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 282/93 283/92 565/185 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 210/63 210/72 420/135 G
2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/65 218/76 411/141 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 271/90 275/92 546/182 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 246/79 242/80 488/159 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 281/92 279/92 560/184 G
2 146969 Dennis Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 278/91 274/88 552/179 S
3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 266/87 283/97 549/184 B

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 257/78 249/83 506/161 G
2 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 247/84 240/80 487/164 S
3 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 239/81 225/74 464/155 B

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 262/87 272/91 534/178 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 138422 Karla Schultz Jensen Vester Hassing Skytteforening 282/93 P
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Ulsted Skytteforenings 15m stævne Nov. 2023

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 210/63 P
2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/65

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 271/90 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 246/79 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 281/92 P
2 146969 Dennis Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 278/91
3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 266/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 257/78 P
2 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 247/84
3 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 239/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 262/87 P
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